Power Supply Emparro20-Pro-1-phase
In: 90 - 264 VAC / 90 - 250 VDC; OUT: 22 - 28 V/20ADC
Art.No.: 9000-16112-1421110
Weight: 0.89
Country of origin: CZ
Model designation: Emparro20-Pro-1-480-24
The single-phase DIN rail power supplies of the Emparro20-Pro series offer even more functions than the Emparro. With
the optional IO-Link adapter, the switching power supply can be controlled and monitored remotely, which enables
comprehensive integration into your control system. In addition, these power supplies have integrated electronic load
circuit monitoring, which means that external line protection on the DC side is no longer required. This not only reduces
the installation effort, but also increases the reliability of the power supply. Emparro20-Pro also gives you access to
extensive diagnostic information to minimize disruptions and downtime and maximize the efficiency of your application.
Link to Product
Illustration
Commercial data
Product may differ from Image
ECLASS-6.0 27049002
ECLASS-6.1 27049002
ECLASS-7.0 27049002
ECLASS-8.0 27040701
ECLASS-9.0 27040701
ECLASS-10.1 27040701
ECLASS-11.1 27040701
ECLASS-12.0 27040701
ETIM-5.0 EC002540
customs tariff number 85044095
customs tariff number 85044095
EAN 4048879894623